
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  1   Illinois State  283  277       560  -16 
1  2   Purdue 278  283       561  -15 

T2  3   Oklahoma 283  279       562  -14 
8  4   Northwestern 289  281       570  -6 

T4  5   Michigan 287  287       574  -2 
T4  6   Southern Illinois  287  288       575  -1 

T11  T7   Wisconsin 293  283       576  E 
T6  T7   Notre Dame 288  288       576  E 
14  9   Santa Clara  295  285       580  +4 
9  10   Cincinnati 290  294       584  +8 

T6  11   Ball State  288  297       585  +9 
15  12   Kent State 298  289       587  +11 
10  13   Indiana  292  297       589  +13 

T11  14   Miami University(OH) 293  301       594  +18 
13  15   Northern Illinois  294  307       601  +25 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Illinois State 283 277 560

T3 Trent Wallace (1) 71 67 138

T3 David Perkins (2) 70 68 138

T3 David Rauer (4) 70 68 138

T52 Joel Durnford (3) 72 76 148

T71 Dan Anfield (5) 79 74 153

2 Purdue 278 283 561

T3 Jason Hong (3) 69 69 138

T9 Timmy Hildebrand (1) 68 72 140

T12 Jarle Volden (4) 70 71 141

T22 Cole Bradley (2) 71 72 143

T45 Joe Weiler (5) 76 71 147

3 Oklahoma 283 279 562

T9 Brad Dalke (3) 72 68 140

T12 Quade Cummins (1) 70 71 141

T12 Patrick Welch (4) 71 70 141

T22 Blaine Hale (5) 70 73 143

T30 Garett Reband (2) 74 70 144

4 Northwestern 289 281 570

T3 David Nyfjall (1) 70 68 138

T12 Eric McIntosh (3) 73 68 141

T35 Ryan Lumsden (2) 74 71 145

T45 Everton Hawkins (4) 73 74 147

T63 Lucas Becht (5) 73 77 150

5 Michigan 287 287 574

T18 Charlie Pilon (3) 72 70 142

T18 Patrick Sullivan (4) 71 71 142

T22 Nick Carlson (1) 72 71 143

T45 Ben Dunne (5) 72 75 147

T52 Henry Spring (2) 73 75 148

6 Southern Illinois 287 288 575

T22 Luke Gannon (1) 70 73 143

T22 Matthis Besard (4) 71 72 143

T30 Peyton Wilhoit (2) 73 71 144

T35 Hunter York (3) 73 72 145

T76 Frankie Thomas (5) 76 78 154

T7 Wisconsin 293 283 576

1 Jordan Hahn (1) 67 68 135

T45 Pete Kuhl (3) 76 71 147

T45 Sam Anderson (4) 76 71 147

T58 Cameron Frazier (5) 76 73 149

T63 Griffin Barela (2) 74 76 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Notre Dame 288 288 576

T12 Miguel Delgado (1) 70 71 141

T18 Davis Lamb (5) 71 71 142

T35 Taichi Kho (3) 73 72 145

T52 John Felitto (2) 74 74 148

T82 Andrew O'Leary (4) 79 76 155

9 Santa Clara 295 285 580

T30 Konrad Brauckmeyer (3) 74 70 144

T35 Jack Avrit (4) 74 71 145

T35 Zackary Kaneshiro (5) 73 72 145

T45 Matthew McCarty (1) 75 72 147

T45 Derek Ackerman (2) 74 73 147

10 Cincinnati 290 294 584

T9 Austin Squires (1) 71 69 140

T58 Sam Jean (5) 74 75 149

T63 Andy Mayhew (3) 78 72 150

T68 Nicolas Osterburg (2) 72 79 151

T68 Mason Lenhart (4) 73 78 151

11 Ball State 288 297 585

T22 Joey Ranieri (2) 68 75 143

T52 Timothy Wiseman (1) 72 76 148

T52 CJ Jones (5) 74 74 148

T58 Keegan Bronnenberg (3) 74 75 149

T76 Yianni Kostouros (4) 81 73 154

12 Kent State 298 289 587

T30 Johnny Travale (2) 72 72 144

T30 Josh Gilkison (4) 75 69 144

T58 Gisli Sveinbergsson (1) 74 75 149

T63 Will Kurtz (5) 77 73 150

T76 Julien Paltrinieri (3) 78 76 154

13 Indiana 292 297 589

T22 Brock Ochsenreiter (1) 71 72 143

T42 Jake Brown (3) 74 72 146

T58 Evan Gaesser (5) 72 77 149

T71 Harry Reynolds (4) 75 78 153

T82 Ethan Shepherd (2) 79 76 155

14 Miami University(OH) 293 301 594

T35 Brian Ohr (2) 73 72 145

T35 Cam Solomon (5) 72 73 145

T71 Charlie Nikitas (1) 76 77 153

T71 Jack Mortell (3) 74 79 153

T76 Jack Ebner (4) 74 80 154

15 Northern Illinois 294 307 601

T52 Paul Schlimm (5) 74 74 148

T68 Matt Cholod (4) 75 76 151

T71 Jordan Less (2) 74 79 153

T76 Salvador Rocha (1) 71 83 154

T76 Russell Matos (3) 76 78 154
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Riley Casey (Oklahoma) 69 68 137

8 Brayden Baldridge (Kent State) 71 68 139

T12 Mitch Davis (Indiana ) 72 69 141

T18 Andrew Farraye (Purdue) 72 70 142

T22 Ian Martin (Michigan) 72 71 143

T42 Brett Robinson (Wisconsin) 69 77 146

T42 Andrew Lewis (Purdue) 74 72 146

T63 Jack Katarincic (Miami University(OH)) 72 78 150

T82 Yannick Artigolle (Northwestern) 78 77 155
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  67  68       135  -9   
T4 2   Riley Casey *  Oklahoma  69  68       137  -7   
T7 T3   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  70  68       138  -6   
T4 T3   Jason Hong  Purdue  69  69       138  -6   
T7 T3   David Perkins  Illinois State  70  68       138  -6   
T7 T3   David Rauer  Illinois State  70  68       138  -6   
T15 T3   Trent Wallace  Illinois State  71  67       138  -6   
T15 8   Brayden Baldridge *  Kent State  71  68       139  -5   
T2 T9   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue  68  72       140  -4   
T15 T9   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  71  69       140  -4   
T25 T9   Brad Dalke  Oklahoma  72  68       140  -4   
T7 T12   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  70  71       141  -3   
T15 T12   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  71  70       141  -3   
T39 T12   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  73  68       141  -3   
T7 T12   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  70  71       141  -3   
T7 T12   Jarle Volden  Purdue  70  71       141  -3   
T25 T12   Mitch Davis *  Indiana  72  69       141  -3   
T25 T18   Andrew Farraye *  Purdue  72  70       142  -2   
T15 T18   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  71  71       142  -2   
T25 T18   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  72  70       142  -2   
T15 T18   Patrick Sullivan  Michigan  71  71       142  -2   
T25 T22   Nick Carlson  Michigan  72  71       143  -1   
T25 T22   Ian Martin *  Michigan  72  71       143  -1   
T2 T22   Joey Ranieri  Ball State  68  75       143  -1   
T15 T22   Cole Bradley  Purdue  71  72       143  -1   
T15 T22   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  71  72       143  -1   
T15 T22   Matthis Besard  Southern Illinois  71  72       143  -1   
T7 T22   Luke Gannon  Southern Illinois  70  73       143  -1   
T7 T22   Blaine Hale  Oklahoma  70  73       143  -1   
T49 T30   Konrad Brauckmeyer  Santa Clara  74  70       144  E   
T39 T30   Peyton Wilhoit  Southern Illinois  73  71       144  E   
T66 T30   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  75  69       144  E   
T25 T30   Johnny Travale  Kent State  72  72       144  E   
T49 T30   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  74  70       144  E   
T39 T35   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  73  72       145  +1   
T25 T35   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  72  73       145  +1   
T39 T35   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  73  72       145  +1   
T49 T35   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  74  71       145  +1   
T39 T35   Hunter York  Southern Illinois  73  72       145  +1   
T49 T35   Jack Avrit  Santa Clara  74  71       145  +1   
T39 T35   Zackary Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  73  72       145  +1   
T49 T42   Jake Brown  Indiana  74  72       146  +2   
T49 T42   Andrew Lewis *  Purdue  74  72       146  +2   
T4 T42   Brett Robinson *  Wisconsin  69  77       146  +2   

T70 T45   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  76  71       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T70 T45   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  76  71       147  +3   
T70 T45   Joe Weiler  Purdue  76  71       147  +3   
T25 T45   Ben Dunne  Michigan  72  75       147  +3   
T39 T45   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  73  74       147  +3   
T49 T45   Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  74  73       147  +3   
T66 T45   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  75  72       147  +3   
T25 T52   Joel Durnford  Illinois State  72  76       148  +4   
T25 T52   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  72  76       148  +4   
T49 T52   CJ Jones  Ball State  74  74       148  +4   
T49 T52   John Felitto  Notre Dame  74  74       148  +4   
T39 T52   Henry Spring  Michigan  73  75       148  +4   
T49 T52   Paul Schlimm  Northern Illinois  74  74       148  +4   
T25 T58   Evan Gaesser  Indiana  72  77       149  +5   
T49 T58   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  74  75       149  +5   
T70 T58   Cameron Frazier  Wisconsin  76  73       149  +5   
T49 T58   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  74  75       149  +5   
T49 T58   Keegan Bronnenberg  Ball State  74  75       149  +5   
T25 T63   Jack Katarincic *  Miami University(OH)  72  78       150  +6   
T78 T63   Andy Mayhew  Cincinnati  78  72       150  +6   
T39 T63   Lucas Becht  Northwestern  73  77       150  +6   
T49 T63   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  74  76       150  +6   
77 T63   Will Kurtz  Kent State  77  73       150  +6   

T66 T68   Matt Cholod  Northern Illinois  75  76       151  +7   
T25 T68   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  72  79       151  +7   
T39 T68   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  73  78       151  +7   
T70 T71   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  76  77       153  +9   
T49 T71   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  74  79       153  +9   
T49 T71   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  74  79       153  +9   
T66 T71   Harry Reynolds  Indiana  75  78       153  +9   
T81 T71   Dan Anfield  Illinois State  79  74       153  +9   
T70 T76   Frankie Thomas  Southern Illinois  76  78       154  +10   
T78 T76   Julien Paltrinieri  Kent State  78  76       154  +10   
T70 T76   Russell Matos  Northern Illinois  76  78       154  +10   
T15 T76   Salvador Rocha  Northern Illinois  71  83       154  +10   
T49 T76   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  74  80       154  +10   
84 T76   Yianni Kostouros  Ball State  81  73       154  +10   

T81 T82   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  79  76       155  +11   
T78 T82   Yannick Artigolle *  Northwestern  78  77       155  +11   
T81 T82   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  79  76       155  +11   
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